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PRODUCT FINDER

Please Note: The orange spot denotes that this is a new or updated style. • 
DLX® Eco items are indicated in the product finder by a green spot. •

ALLEGRA • 17

AMPHIBIAN 76

ANAIS 31

ANDRINE 25

ANNELIESE • 27

ANSELM • 76

ARLINGTON II 79

ASUKA 65

BERGET • 9

BOND 71

BOYLE • 57

BRADY • 77

CARLOTTA • • 17

CHAR 63

CHARA 33

CHARLIE • 59

CHRISTINE 23

CONALL 59

CORMICK • 39

DAVID 59

DEIMOS 75

DEMIAN 33, 61

DONAHUE • 47

DURAND • 53

DVANDER 76

EASTON • 57

EDONIA 67

EILIDH • 13

ELBA 71

ELIAS 80

ELLINGTON 13

ENOLA 63

EREDINE 75

FANNAR 71

FITCHNER 61

FLANAGAN • • 53

FREDERIC 47

GISELA 27

GORDON • 57

GRIFFIN 43

HARK 69

HOLLOWAY 53

ICY 76

JACQUELINE • 9

JOHNNY 81

JOSEFINA 27

JOWITA • 25

KAMEN 65

KAROLINA • • 23

KATHERINE • 27

KATYA 17

KESSELL 31

KEYBOARD II 81

KIMBERLY 9

KRISTOFF II 39

LAINEY 13

LANGAVAT • 73

LAWRIE • 59

LAYLA 79

LIBRA 33

LINDLEY 67

LORIMER 21

MACLEOD • 47

MAGELLAN 80

MARISOL II 9

MICHAEL 39

MULLAN II 43

NAOKI 65

OSWALT 51

OSWARM 51

RANDOLPH 39

RAYNA 78

RENKO 69

RENTON 81

RHYTHMIC II 81

RIONA 79

ROGERS 53

ROISIN 79

RUSSO 69

SENGLA 67

SIDNEY 66

SIGRID 21

SIOBHAN 25

SOLA 23

SPRINGING 77

STROLLING 77

TAWNY 23

THOMPSON • 43

THOREN • 66

TRAVIS 57

TURPIN X 65

TWINPEAK 75

VANTE • 73

VEXIS • 73

VOLMOS 75

WEXLER 61

ZINDZI II 78
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SIZING GUIDE

Garments may vary in size specification depending on the style and ease allowance but will still fit the body size indicated.

Age is just an approximation of size. The height of the child gives a much better indication of which size to buy.

Size XXS XS S M L XL XXL

UK Size 6 8 10 12 14 16 18

Bust 78cm 
31”

81cm 
32”

86cm 
34”

91.5cm 
36”

96.5cm 
38”

101.5cm 
40”

107cm 
42”

Waist 66cm 
26”

68.5cm 
27”

71cm 
28”

76cm 
30”

81cm 
32”

86cm 
34”

92cm 
36”

Hips 86.5cm 
34”

91.5cm 
36”

96.5cm 
38”

101.5cm 
40”

106.5cm 
42”

111.5cm 
44”

117cm 
46”

Inside leg 
(garment)

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

Sleeve & shoulder 
(garment)

73cm 
28.75”

74.5cm 
29.5”

76cm 
30”

77.5cm 
30.5”

79cm 
31”

80cm 
31.5”

81cm 
32”

FEMALE

Size XXS XS S M L XL XXL

Chest 79-84cm 
31-33” 

84-89cm 
33-35”

89-94cm 
35-37” 

96.5-101.5cm 
38-40”

104-109cm 
41-43”

111.5-117cm 
44-46”

117-122cm 
46-48”

Waist 
(adjustable)

66-71cm 
26-28”

71-76cm 
28-30”

76-81cm 
30-32”

84-89cm 
33-35”

91.5-96.5cm 
36-38”

99-104cm 
39-41”

104-109cm 
41-43”

Waist (rigid) 71cm 
28”

76cm 
30”

81cm 
32”

86cm 
34”

91.5cm 
36”

96.5cm 
38”

101.5cm 
40”

Inside leg 
(garment)

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

79cm 
31”

Sleeve &  
shoulder

74cm 
29”

77cm 
30”

80cm 
31.5”

82.5cm 
32.5”

84cm 
33”

86cm 
34”

87.5cm 
34.5”

Neck size 33-34cm 
13-13.5”

34-35.5cm 
13.5-14”

37-38cm 
14.5-15”

39-40.5cm 
15.5-16”

42-43cm 
16.5-17”

44.5-45.5cm 
17.5-18”

45.5-47cm 
18-18.5”

MALE

Age 2/3 3/4 5/6 7/8 9/10 11/12

Height 92-98cm 98-104cm 110-116cm 122-128cm 134-140cm 1146-152cm

Chest 53cm 
21” 

56cm 
22”

61cm 
24” 

66cm 
26”

71cm 
28”

76.5cm 
30”

Waist 50.5cm 
20”

53cm 
21”

56cm 
22”

58.5cm 
22.5”

61cm 
24”

66cm 
26”

Inside leg 
(garment)

40.5cm 
16”

45.5cm 
18”

50.5cm 
20”

57cm 
22.5”

66cm 
26”

71cm 
28”

Sleeve &  
shoulder (garment)

47cm 
18.5”

49.5cm 
19.5”

56cm 
22”

61cm 
24”

65cm 
25.5”

71cm 
28”

CHILDREN

TECH GUIDE

The DLX® MEMBRANE allows the body’s water vapour to pass freely. 
This reduces condensation inside while preventing rain and snow from 
penetrating. The membrane is protected by a durable outer-shell and 
seams are taped to further improve wet weather protection. 

Products carrying the DLX® Eco label are designed and manufactured  
to provide reliable high performance while reducing environmental impact.
Working with independent services such as Bluesign® & Thermolite® 
EcoMade to provide transparent solutions for sustainable materials,  
we are paving the way for a better future for us and the planet we love. 

Optimum stretch capabilities, ideal for active, highly mobile pursuits. 
Waterproof, windproof & breathable, this performance fabric is used 
to produce a range of taped seamed garments. Supple and durable, 
functional coatings and surface treatments help repel water and works 
with your layering system to draw moisture away from your body.

The natural solution to insulation. DLX® Down has a high ratio of down to 
feathers. These softer, lighter plumules trap more air for their weight and 
allow the garment to remain highly compressible and returning to higher 
volume. Down offers the best in warmth to weight ratio and of course 
excels in comfort.

Intelligent fabric that effectively draws moisture away from the skin.  
This moisture quickly evaporates when brought to the surface of the fabric, 
leaving you dry and comfortable.

The RECCO® Rescue System is two-part technology. Ski resorts and rescue 
teams carry RECCO® detectors. The detector sends out a directional search 
signal, which is echoed by RECCO® reflectors worn by skiers, riders and other 
outdoors people. 

DLX® HEAT Insulation is lightweight, durable with a soft lofted fibre layer that 
holds in your body heat. It also maintains maximum freedom of movement 
allowing you to stay comfortable in the most arctic of conditions.
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WOMEN’S
COLLECTION

Level up the alpine game with our High Performance Skiwear section. We’re talking 
RECCO® avalanche protection, waterproofing, insulation, and stretch fabric that’s 
like a second skin. These styles are engineered to make those ski slopes your 
playground while keeping you safe. Whether it’s icy peaks or powdery descents, 
our skiwear will have you dominating even the fiercest conditions.

Slide into a realm of unmatched warmth and style with our Down Jacket series. 
These stunners are known for their killer warmth-to-weight ratio and wearable 
designs that scream confidence. Whether you’re conquering frosty terrain or 
city streets, our Down Jackets are your trusty sidekicks, turning the cold into your 
personal playground without compromising on style.

Ready to show nature who’s boss? Check out our Outdoor Jackets, meticulously 
designed to battle the elements. Engineered with high-performance waterproof and 
breathable fabrics, and packing lightweight synthetic insulation, these jackets are 
like armour against the wild. They’re built to last, ensuring you stay comfortable, dry, 
and agile through every outdoor escapade.

Each section is a testament to our unwavering commitment to gearing up with 
the absolute best. Welcome to a world where style meets substance, and where 
outdoor passions and pure performance collide.

BERGET SKI JACKET
ELBA SKI GOGGLE
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KIMBERLY | FAJKSKTR0035

BERGET | FAJKSKTR0038 • JACQUELINE | FAJKSKTR0039 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Down Touch Filling
Welded Baffles on Front & Back
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Water Repellent Front Zipper with Stripe
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zipped Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining:	100% Polyamide
	 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Critical Taped Seams

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood with
Detachable Faux Fur Trim
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
with Contrast Teeth
2 Lower Pockets with
Water Repellent Zips with Contrast Teeth
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord wih Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff & Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle and Audio Pocket / Channel

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining:	100% Polyamide
	 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Lower Zip Pockets with Water 
Repellent Zips
with Contrast Stripe Detail
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining:	100% Polyamide
	 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

ROSE BLUSH

ROSE BLUSH

WISTERIA

WISTERIA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JACQUELINE | FAJKSKTR0039
 

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Lower Zip Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
with Contrast Stripe Detail
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyetser
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

ROSE BLUSH

ROSE BLUSH

WISTERIA

WISTERIA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JACQUELINE | FAJKSKTR0039
 

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Lower Zip Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
with Contrast Stripe Detail
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyetser
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KIMBERLY | FAJKSKTR0035

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling:Welded Baffles on Front & Back Panels.Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Water Repellent Front Zipper with Stripe Detail
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zipped Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Critical Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BERGET | FAJKSKTR0038
 

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood with
Detachable Faux Fur Trim
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip 
with Contrast Teeth
2 Lower Pockets with
Water Repellent Zips with Contrast Teeth
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord wih Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff & Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle and Audio Pocket / Channel

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyetser
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BERGET | FAJKSKTR0038
 

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood with
Detachable Faux Fur Trim
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip 
with Contrast Teeth
2 Lower Pockets with
Water Repellent Zips with Contrast Teeth
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord wih Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff & Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle and Audio Pocket / Channel

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyetser
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK WHITE ROSE BLUSH WISTERIA

MARISOL II | FABTSKTR0007

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Stretch Fabric
Down Touch Filling
Tricot Lined
Kick Panels
Adjustable Detachable Braces
Adjustable Waist
Ankle Gaiters
Waterproof Ankle Zips
Articulated Knee Darts
3 Waterproof Zip Pockets
Side Leg Ventilation with  
Waterproof Zips

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester
Lining:	100% Polyamide
	 100% Polyester
Filling:	100% Polyester 

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK WHITE

JACQUELINE SKI JACKET
MARISOL II SKI PANTS
RUSSO ALPINE HELMET
SENGLA SKI GLOVE
ELBA SKI GOGGLE
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KIMBERLY SKI JACKET
MARISOL II SKI PANTS
RUSSO ALPINE HELMET
SENGLA SKI GLOVE
BOND SKI GOGGLE
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LAINEY | FAJKDOTR0029 EILIDH | FAJKDOTR0033 •

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

RED

RED

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAINEY | FAJKDOTR0029

Technical Specification

Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Inner Knitted Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip Under Stormflap
Inner Zip Pocket
Zipped Cuff Vents
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 75% Cotton 25% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 80% Down 20% Feather

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Power Fill 650 / Thermal Rating -25°

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EILIDH | FAJKDOTR0033
 

Technical Specification

Longer Length
Grown-on Hood with Inner Collar
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Side Hem Vents with Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 50% Down 50% Feather

Fabric Properties
Power Fill 400
 
 
 

BLACK

BLACK

WHITE

WHITE

RED

RED

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAINEY | FAJKDOTR0029

Technical Specification

Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Inner Knitted Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip Under Stormflap
Inner Zip Pocket
Zipped Cuff Vents
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 75% Cotton 25% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 80% Down 20% Feather

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Power Fill 650 / Thermal Rating -25°

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EILIDH | FAJKDOTR0033
 

Technical Specification

Longer Length
Grown-on Hood with Inner Collar
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Side Hem Vents with Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 50% Down 50% Feather

Fabric Properties
Power Fill 400
 
 
 

WHITE DARK VINEBLACK BLACK

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Inner Knitted Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip Under Storm flap
Inner Zip Pocket
Zipped Cuff Vents

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 75% Cotton 
	 25% Polyamide TPU Membrane
Lining:	100% Polyester
Filling:	80% Down 
	 20% Feather

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Power Fill 650 / Thermal Rating -22°

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Longer Length
Grown-on Hood with Inner Collar
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Side Hem Vents with Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell: 	 100% Polyester
Lining:	100% Polyester
Filling:	50% Down 50% Feather

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Power Fill 400

DANA DOWN JACKET

ELLINGTON | FAJKDOTR0026

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Parka Style Jacket
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip-off Hood with 
Removable Fur Trim
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
Adjustable Cuffs with Inner Knitted 
Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip
2 Inner Pockets

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 85% Polyester
	 15% Cotton PU Coating
Lining:	 100% Polyamide
Filling:	 90% Down 
	 10% Feather

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seam
Power Fill 650 / Thermal Rating -25°

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE
.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

ELLINGTON | FAJKDOTR0026

Parka Style Jacket

Longer Length

Adjustable Zip O� Hood With Removable Fur Trim

2 Double Entry Lower Pockets

Adjustable Cu�s With Inner Knitted Rib Cu�

2 Way Front Zip

2 Inner Pockets

.

.

.

Shell: 85% Polyester / 15% Cotton PU Coating

Lining: 100% Polyamide

Filling: 90% Down / 10% Feather

.

Technical Speci�cation Fabric Composition

.

.

Waterproof 10000mm 

Breathable 10000mm

Windproof

Fabric Properties

Taped Seams

Power Fill 650

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE
.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

ELLINGTON | FAJKDOTR0026

Parka Style Jacket

Longer Length

Adjustable Zip O� Hood With Removable Fur Trim

2 Double Entry Lower Pockets

Adjustable Cu�s With Inner Knitted Rib Cu�

2 Way Front Zip

2 Inner Pockets

.

.

.

Shell: 85% Polyester / 15% Cotton PU Coating

Lining: 100% Polyamide

Filling: 90% Down / 10% Feather

.

Technical Speci�cation Fabric Composition

.

.

Waterproof 10000mm 

Breathable 10000mm

Windproof

Fabric Properties

Taped Seams

Power Fill 650

BLACK DARK VINE

EILIDH DOWN JACKET
VEXIS UTILITY TOTE BAG
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LAINEY DOWN JACKET
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KATYA | FAJKRATR0084

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Water Repellent Chest Pocket Zip with 
Contrast Stripe Detail
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Hem Drawcord with Adjustment 
Adjustable Cuff Tabs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining:	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

NAVY

CARLOTTA | FAJKRATR0108 • •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Padded
Adjustable Grown-on Hood 
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Inner Zipped Pocket
Adjustable Cuff Tabs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell: 	 100% Recycled Polyester 
	 TPU Membrane 
Lining:	100% Polyamide
Filling: 	100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CARLOTTA | FAJKRATR0108

Technical Specification

Padded:Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Inner Zipped Pocket
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Recycled Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CARLOTTA | FAJKRATR0108

Technical Specification

Padded:Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Inner Zipped Pocket
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Recycled Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

NAVY

NAVY

 

 

 

 

 

 

CARLOTTA | FAJKRATR0108
 

Technical Specification

Padded
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Inner Zipped Pocket
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell 1/2/3: 100% Polyester PU Coating
Filling: 100% Polyethylene
 

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

NAVY

DARK VINE

ALLEGRA | FAJK3ITR0004 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
3 in 1 Jacket
Outer Jacket:Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Storm Flap with Concealed Snap 
Fastening
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Side Hem Vents with Snap Fastening
Detachable Inner Padded Jacket
with 2 Lower Zipped Pockets

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Outer Shell: 100% Polyester  
	 TPU Membrane
Lining:	 100% Polyamide
Inner: 	 100% Polyamide 
Lining: 	 100% Polyester
Filling: 	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

SAND

SAND

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALLEGRA | FAJKRATR0131
 

Technical Specification

3 in 1 Jacket
Outer Jacket:Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Storm Flap with Concealed Snap Fastening
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Side Hem Vents with Snap Fastening
Detachable Inner Padded Jacket
with 2 Lower Zipped Pockets
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Outer Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Inner: 100% Polyamide / Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

SAND

SAND

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALLEGRA | FAJKRATR0131
 

Technical Specification

3 in 1 Jacket
Outer Jacket:Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Storm Flap with Concealed Snap Fastening
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Side Hem Vents with Snap Fastening
Detachable Inner Padded Jacket
with 2 Lower Zipped Pockets
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Outer Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Inner: 100% Polyamide / Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

SAND

SAND

 

 

 

 

 

 

ALLEGRA | FAJKRATR0131
 

Technical Specification

3 in 1 Jacket
Outer Jacket:Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Storm Flap with Concealed Snap Fastening
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Side Hem Vents with Snap Fastening
Detachable Inner Padded Jacket
with 2 Lower Zipped Pockets
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Outer Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Inner: 100% Polyamide / Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

SAND

DARK VINE

3-IN-1

ALLEGRA 3 IN 1 JACKET
WATERPROOF OUTER

ALLEGRA 3 IN 1 JACKET
INSULATED INNER

3-IN-1

1716



CARLOTTA OUTDOOR JACKET
TAWNY SOFTSHELL TROUSERS

1918



LORIMER SOFTSHELL JACKET
KESSELL ATHLETIC LEGGINGS

LORIMER | FAJKSSTR0037

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Adjustable Zip-Off Hood
Water-Repellent Centre Front Zip
Chest Pocket with Water-Repellent Zip
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Drawcord Adjustment at Hem
Adjustable Cuffs with Tabs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 70% Polyamide
	 22% Polyester 
	 8% Elastane TPU Membrane
Backing:	100% Recycled Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

PALE GREY MARL

PALE GREY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LORIMER | FAJKSSTR0037
 

Technical Specification

Adjustable Zip-Off Hood
Water-Repellent Centre Front Zip
Chest Pocket with Water-Repellent Zip
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Drawcord Adjustment at Hem
Adjustable Cuffs with Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Shell: 70% Polyamide 22% Polyester
8% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof
 

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

PALE GREY MARL

PALE GREY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LORIMER | FAJKSSTR0037
 

Technical Specification

Adjustable Zip-Off Hood
Water-Repellent Centre Front Zip
Chest Pocket with Water-Repellent Zip
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Drawcord Adjustment at Hem
Adjustable Cuffs with Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Shell: 70% Polyamide 22% Polyester
8% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof
 

DARK GREY MARL PALE GREY MARL

SIGRID | FAJKSSTR0036

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Softshell Fabric with Mesh Backing
Water-Repellent Centre Front Zip
Grown on Hood
2 Lower Zip Pockets
with Water-Repellent Zips
Drawcord Adjustment at Hem
Striped Elasticated Binding
at Hood and Cuffs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 77% Polyamide 
	 23% Elastane 
Backing:	95% Polyester
	 5% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SIGRID | FAJKSSTR0036
 

Technical Specification

Softshell Fabric with Mesh Backing
Water-Repellent Centre Front Zip
Grown on Hood
2 Lower Zip Pockets
with Water-Repellent Zips
Drawcord Adjustment at Hem
Striped Elasticated Binding
at Hood and Cuffs
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell: 77% Polyamide 23% Elastane
Backing: 95% Polyester 5% Elastane
 

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof
 

BLACK

2120



BLACK
BLACK

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TAWNY | FABTTRTR0055
 

Technical Specification

Waistband with Button Fastening
and Elasticated Side Panels
Front Fly Opening
2 Water-Repellent Zip Pockets
Articulated Knee Darts
Reinforced Ankle Patches
Ankle Vents
with Water-Repellent Zips
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 92% Polyester 8% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof
DLX Stretch

BLACK

TAWNY | FABTTRTR0055 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Waistband with Button Fastening & 
Elasticated Side Panels
Front Fly Opening
2 Water Repellent Zip Pockets
Articulated Knee Darts
Reinforced Ankle Patches
Ankle Vents with Water Repellent Zips

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell: 92% Polyester / 8% Elastane 
TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof
DLX Stretch

CARBON BLACK

SOLA | FABTTRM20002

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Flat Waist with Elastication at Back
Front Fly Opening
2 Welded Waterproof Zip Pockets
Articulated Knee Darts
Reinforced Ankle Patches
Elasticated Ankles with 
Zipped Side Vent

FABRIC COMPOSITION
100% Polyester TPU Membrane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof

KAROLINA SOFTSHELL JACKET
KESSELL ATHLETIC LEGGINGS

KAROLINA | FAJKSSTR0042 • •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Recycled Softshell Jacket
Longer Length
Detachable Hood with Adjusters
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with  
Water Repellent Zips
Adjustable Cuffs with Tabs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell: 	 90% Recycled Polyester		
	 10% Elastane
	 TPU Membrane
Backing:	100% Recycled Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof: 15000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof

GREEN SMOKE

GREEN SMOKE

MOCHA

MOCHA

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE

 

 

 

 

 

 

KAROLINA | FAJKSSTR0042
 

Technical Specification

Recycled Softshell Jacket
Longer Length
Detachable Hood with Adjusters
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 90% Recycled Polyester 10% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 15000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
 

GREEN SMOKE

GREEN SMOKE

MOCHA

MOCHA

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE

 

 

 

 

 

 

KAROLINA | FAJKSSTR0042
 

Technical Specification

Recycled Softshell Jacket
Longer Length
Detachable Hood with Adjusters
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 90% Recycled Polyester 10% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 15000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
 

GREEN SMOKE

GREEN SMOKE

MOCHA

MOCHA

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE

 

 

 

 

 

 

KAROLINA | FAJKSSTR0042
 

Technical Specification

Recycled Softshell Jacket
Longer Length
Detachable Hood with Adjusters
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 90% Recycled Polyester 10% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 15000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
 

GREEN SMOKE

SOFT STONE

MOCHA

CHRISTINE | FAJKSSTR0020

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Lower Zipped Pockets with Water 
Repellent Zips
Draw Cord Adjustment at Hem
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Contrast Brushed Backing
Badge Detail on Sleeve

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 94% Polyester
	 6% Elastane TPU Membrane
Backing:	100% Recycled Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof

NAVY MARL

2322



SIOBHAN | FAFLFLTR0098

JOWITA | FAFLFLTR0116 •

ANDRINE | FAFLFLTR0117 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Brushed Back Fleece Fabric
1/2 Zip Neck
2 Lower Pockets
Badge Detail on Sleeve

FABRIC COMPOSITION
70% Polyester
28% Cotton
2% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Midweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body heat

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Hooded Sherpa Fleece Jacket
Grown-on Hood with
Contrast Drawcord Adjustment
Full Front Zip
Chest Pocket in Cord Fabric
with Contrast Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Cord Welts

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body heat

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Bonded Grid Fleece with Contrast 
Backing
Contrast Full Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Contrast Zips
Adjustable Draw Cord at Hem

FABRIC COMPOSITION
94% Polyester 
6% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body heat

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE

CARNATION

CARNATION

SEAFOAM

SEAFOAM

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

SIOBHAN | FAFLFLTR0098

Technical Specification

Brushed Back Fleece Fabric
1/2 Zip Neck
2 Lower Pockets
Badge Detail on Sleeve
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
70% Polyester 28% Cotton 2% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Midweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Bodyheat
 

GREEN SMOKE

GREEN SMOKE

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JOWITA | FAFLFLTR0116
 

Technical Specification

Hooded Sherpa Fleece Jacket
Grown-on Hood with 
Contrast Drawcord Adjustment
Full Front Zip
Chest Pocket in Cord Fabric
with Contrast Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Cord Welts 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyester
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

GHOST

GHOST

NAVY

NAVY

SAND

SAND

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANDRINE | FAFLFLTR0117
 

Technical Specification

Bonded Grid Fleece with Contrast Backing
Contrast Full Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Contrast Zips
Adjustable Draw Cord at Hem
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
94% Polyester 6% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE

CARNATION

CARNATION

SEAFOAM

SEAFOAM

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

SIOBHAN | FAFLFLTR0098

Technical Specification

Brushed Back Fleece Fabric
1/2 Zip Neck
2 Lower Pockets
Badge Detail on Sleeve
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
70% Polyester 28% Cotton 2% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Midweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Bodyheat
 

GREEN SMOKE

GREEN SMOKE

SOFT STONE

SOFT STONE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JOWITA | FAFLFLTR0116
 

Technical Specification

Hooded Sherpa Fleece Jacket
Grown-on Hood with 
Contrast Drawcord Adjustment
Full Front Zip
Chest Pocket in Cord Fabric
with Contrast Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Cord Welts 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyester
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

GHOST

GHOST

NAVY

NAVY

SAND

SAND

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANDRINE | FAFLFLTR0117
 

Technical Specification

Bonded Grid Fleece with Contrast Backing
Contrast Full Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Contrast Zips
Adjustable Draw Cord at Hem
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
94% Polyester 6% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

SOFT STONE

GREEN SMOKE

GHOST BLACK

SOFT STONE

NAVY

JOWITA SHERPA FLEECE JACKET
KESSELL ATHLETIC LEGGINGS
SPRINGING HIKING SOCKS

2524



ANNELIESE | FATOLSTR0073 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Long Sleeve T-Shirt
All Over Jacquard Print Fabric
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeve

FABRIC COMPOSITION
70% Polyamide 
30% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
Wicking

GREEN SMOKE ROSE BLUSHGREEN SMOKE

GREEN SMOKE

ROSE BLUSH

ROSE BLUSH

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANNELIESE | FATOLSTR0073
 

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
All Over Jacquard Print Fabric
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
74% Polyamide 26% Elastane
TPU Membrane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
Wicking
 

GREEN SMOKE

GREEN SMOKE

ROSE BLUSH

ROSE BLUSH

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ANNELIESE | FATOLSTR0073
 

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
All Over Jacquard Print Fabric
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
74% Polyamide 26% Elastane
TPU Membrane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
Wicking
 

GISELA | FATOLSTR0072 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
1/2 Neck Zip
Brushed Back Fabric
Zip with Contrast Stripe Detail
Cuffs with Thumb Holes

FABRIC COMPOSITION
80% Polyester
20% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Quick Dry
Wicking

BLACK

BLACK

PINK HAZE

PINK HAZE

WISTERIA

WISTERIA

 

 

 

 

 

 

GISELA | FATOLSTR0072
 

Technical Specification

1/2 Neck Zip
Brushed Back Fabric
Zip with Contrast Stripe Detail
Cuffs with Thumb Holes
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
80% Polyester 20% Elastane
Shell 2: 100% Polyamide
 

Fabric Properties
Quick Dry
Wicking
 
 

PINK HAZE

PINK HAZE

BLUE JADE

BLUE JADE

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

GISELA | FATOLSTR0072

Technical Specification

1/2 Neck Zip
Brushed Back Fabric
Zip with Contrast Stripe Detail
Cuffs with Thumb Holes
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
80% Polyester 20% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Quick Dry
Wicking
 
 

PINK HAZE

PINK HAZE

BLUE JADE

BLUE JADE

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

GISELA | FATOLSTR0072

Technical Specification

1/2 Neck Zip
Brushed Back Fabric
Zip with Contrast Stripe Detail
Cuffs with Thumb Holes
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
80% Polyester 20% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Quick Dry
Wicking
 
 

PINK HAZE

BLACK

WISTERIA

KATHERINE | FATOLSTR0059 • JOSEFINA | FATOTSTR0073

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeve
Mesh Side Panels for Ventilation

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1:	 76% Polyester
	 15% Lyocell 
	 6% Elastane
Shell 2:	 85% Polyester
	 15% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Antibacterial
Quick Dry

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Marled Fabric
Short Sleeves
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves

FABRIC COMPOSITION
90% Polyester 
10% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Antibacterial
Quick Dry

PINK HAZE MARL
PINK HAZE MARL

PALE GREY MARL
PALE GREY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KATHERINE | FATOLSTR0059

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeve
Mesh Side Panels For Ventilation
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Shell 1: 79% Polyester 15% Lyocell 6% Elastane
Shell 2: 85% Polyester 15% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

CARNATION MARL
CARNATION MARL

NAVY MARL
NAVY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JOSEFINA | FATOTSTR0073
 

Technical Specification

Marled Fabric
Short Sleeves
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
90% Polyester 10% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

CARNATION MARL
CARNATION MARL

NAVY MARL
NAVY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

JOSEFINA | FATOTSTR0073
 

Technical Specification

Marled Fabric
Short Sleeves
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
90% Polyester 10% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

PINK HAZE MARL
PINK HAZE MARL

PALE GREY MARL
PALE GREY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KATHERINE | FATOLSTR0059

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeve
Mesh Side Panels For Ventilation
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Shell 1: 79% Polyester 15% Lyocell 6% Elastane
Shell 2: 85% Polyester 15% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

PALE GREY MARL

PALE GREY MARL

PINK HAZE MARL

PINK HAZE MARL

WISTERIA MARL

WISTERIA MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

KATHERINE | FATOLSTR0059
 

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
Mesh Side Panels for Ventilation
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 79% Polyester 15% Lyocell 6% Elastane
Rib: 88% Polyamide 12% Elastane
Backing: 95% Polyester 5% Elastane

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

PINK HAZE MARL

WISTERIA MARL

CARNATION MARLPALE GREY MARL NAVY MARL

ANNELIESE ACTIVE TOP
KESSELL ATHLETIC LEGGINGS
LANGAVAT THERMAL BOTTLE

2726



GISELA ACTIVE TOP
CHAR WATERPROOF CAP
KESSEL ATHLETIC LEGGINGS
ZINDZI II TRAINERS
DEIMOS RUCKSACK

28 29



ANAIS | FATOSWTR0014

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Full Zip Front
Grown-on Hood 
2 Zip Pockets
Branded Binding At Hood
Thumb Holes
Printed Logo 

FABRIC COMPOSITION
76% Polyester 
17% Rayon 
7% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Quick Dry
Wicking

BLACK

KESSELL | FABTTRTR0056

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Full Length Legging
Wide Waistband with Inner Drawcord 
Adjuster
2 Zipped Side Pockets
Patch Pocket on Thigh

FABRIC COMPOSITION
75% Polyamide 
25% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Quick Dry
Wicking

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KESSELL | FABTTRTR0056

Technical Specifiaction

Full Length Legging
Wide Waistband with Inner Drawcord Adjuster
2 Zipped Side Pockets
Patch Pocket on Thigh
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

75% Polyamide 25% Elastane
 
 
 

Fabric Properties
DLX Stretch
 
 
 

BLACK

ANAIS ATHLETIC TOP
KESSEL ATHLETIC LEGGINGS

3130



NATURALLY
ANTIBACTERIAL

HIGHLY
BREATHABLE

TEMPERATURE
CONTROL

MOISTURE
WICKING

CREW
NECK

DEMIAN
MERINO WOOL 
UNISEX BASE LAYER SET

LIBRA | FABLTPN20001 

DEMIAN | UABLSETR0002

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Long Sleeve
Round Neck
Flat Seams for Comfort
Branded Boxed Packaging

FABRIC COMPOSITION
100% Merino Wool

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Natural Wicking
Antibacterial Properties

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Round Neck Raglan Sleeve Top
Elasticated Waist Bottoms
Embroidery Logos
Flat Seams for comfort
Branded Boxed Packaging

FABRIC COMPOSITION
55% Merino Wool 
45% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Natural Wicking
Antibacterial Properties

10
0%

 M
ER

IN
O

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEMIAN | UABLSETR0002

Technical Specification

Branded Boxed Packaging
Round Neck Raglan Sleeve Top
 
Elasticated Waist Bottoms
Embroidery Logos
Flat Seams for comfort
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
55% Merino Wool 45% Polyester
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

DARK GREY MARL

NAVY MARL

CHARA | FABLBTN20001 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Draw Cord at Waist
Flat Seams for Comfort
Branded Boxed Packaging

FABRIC COMPOSITION 
100% Merino Wool

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Natural Wicking
Antibacterial Properties

10
0%

 M
ER

INO

DARK GREY MARL

33



MEN’S
COLLECTION

Reach the pinnacle of alpine excellence with our High Performance Skiwear 
section. Incorporating cutting-edge technologies such as RECCO® avalanche 
protection, waterproofing, insulation, and stretch fabric, these garments are 
engineered to conquer the most challenging slopes while ensuring utmost safety. 
From icy peaks to powder-filled descents, our skiwear guarantees uncompromising 
performance in the harshest conditions.

Step into the realm of unparalleled warmth and style with our Down Jacket series. 
Renowned for their exceptional warmth-to-weight ratio and wearable designs, 
these jackets seamlessly blend comfort and functionality. Whether you’re exploring 
frosty terrain or navigating urban landscapes, our Down Jackets are companions in 
conquering cold without sacrificing style.

Discover our Outdoor Jackets, meticulously designed to withstand nature’s elements. 
Engineered with high-performance waterproof and breathable fabrics, and featuring 
lightweight synthetic insulation, these jackets offer a perfect balance of protection 
and mobility. They are the embodiment of durability, ensuring your customers stay 
comfortable, dry, and agile in any outdoor scenario.

In this catalogue, we invite you to explore the culmination of our expertise in 
outdoor clothing, where innovation meets durability and style meets function. Each 
section represents a testament to our dedication to outfitting adventurers with the 
best gear possible. Welcome to a world where performance and passion unite.

LAWRIE ACTIVE TOP
KRISTOFF II SKI PANT
FANNAR GOGGLES
DEIMOS 28L RUCKSACK

34 35



MICHAEL SKI JACKET
KRISTOFF II SKI PANT
RUSSO ALPINE HELMET
FANNAR GOGGLES
DEIMOS 28L RUCKSACK

3736



MICHAEL | MAJKSKTR0036

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Contrast Water Repellent Front Zipper
2 Lower Zip Pockets
2 Zipped Chest Pockets with Contrast 
Water Repellent Zips
Zipped Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining:	 100% Polyamide 
	 100% Polyester
Filling:	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

MID GREY

MID GREY

ORANGE SPICE

ORANGE SPICE

BLUE

BLUE

 

 

 

 

 

 

MICHAEL | MAJKSKTR0036

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling:Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Contrast Water Repellent Front Zipper
2 Lower Zip Pockets
2 Zipped Chest Pockets with Contrast Water Repellent Zips
Zipped Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

MID GREY

MID GREY

ORANGE SPICE

ORANGE SPICE
BLUE

BLUE

 

 

 

 

 

 

MICHAEL | MAJKSKTR0036

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling:Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Contrast Water Repellent Front Zipper
2 Lower Zip Pockets
2 Zipped Chest Pockets with Contrast Water Repellent Zips
Zipped Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

MID GREY BLUE

CORMICK SKI JACKET
KRISTOFF II SKI PANT
THOREN SKI MITT
RUSSO ALPINE HELMET
FANNAR GOGGLES

KRISTOFF II | MABTSKTR0007 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Stretch Fabric
Down Touch Filling
Tricot Lined
Kick Panels
Adjustable Detachable Braces
Adjustable Waist
Ankle Gaiters
Waterproof Ankle Zips
Articulated Knee Darts
3 Waterproof Zip Pockets
Side Leg Ventilation with  
Waterproof Zips

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining:	 100% Polyamide  
	 100% Polyester
Filling:	 100% Polyester 

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

*Available in Regular & Slim Fit

BLUEBLACK

RANDOLPH | MAJKSKTR0028CORMICK | MAJKSKTR0042 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Down Touch Filling
Welded Baffles on Chest
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zipper
2 Lower Zipped Pockets with Water 
Repellent Zips & Welded Tape Surround
Zipped Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve with Water 
Repellent Zips & Welded Tape Surround
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

FABRIC COMPOSITION 
Shell:	 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining:	 100% Polyamide  
	 100% Polyester
Filing:	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Critical Taped Seams

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Zip Chest Pockets with
Water Repellent Zips with Contrast 
Stripe Detail
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining:	 100% Polyamide  
	 100% Polyester
Filing:	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLUE

BLUE

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

PINE GROVE

PINE GROVE

 

 

 

 

 

 

CORMICK | MAJKSKTR0042
 

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Zip Chest Pockets with
Water Repellent Zips with Contrast Stripe Detail
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyetser
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLUE

BLUE

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

PINE GROVE

PINE GROVE

 

 

 

 

 

 

CORMICK | MAJKSKTR0042
 

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Zip Chest Pockets with
Water Repellent Zips with Contrast Stripe Detail
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyetser
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLUE

BLUE

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

PINE GROVE

PINE GROVE

 

 

 

 

 

 

CORMICK | MAJKSKTR0042
 

Technical Specification

Down Touch Filling
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Zip Chest Pockets with
Water Repellent Zips with Contrast Stripe Detail
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zip Ski Pass Pocket on Sleeve
Detachable Snowskirt
Hem Drawcord with Adjuster
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Inner Stretch Cuff
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Goggle & Audio Pocket / Channel

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester PU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyetser
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACKBLUE

PINE GROVE

CHARCOAL

3938



THOMPSON ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT DOWN JACKET
ROGERS SOFTSHELL TROUSERS

THOMPSON ULTRA LIGHTWEIGHT DOWN JACKET
PACKED IN ITS OWN STUFF SACK

4140



GRIFFIN | MAJKDOTR0020 THOMPSON | MAJKDOTR0023 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
Zipped Chest Pocket
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Inner Knitted Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip
Inner Zip Pocket

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 55% Cotton 
	 45% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining:	100% Polyester
Filling:	80% Down 
	 20% Feather

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof
Power Fill 600 / Thermal Rating -25º

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Ultra Lightweight Down Jacket
Packs into Stuff Sack
Grown-on Hood
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Matching Stretch Binding at 
Hood,Cuffs & Hem

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyamide
Lining:	100% Polyamide
Filling:	90% Down
	 10% Feather

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Power Fill 650

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

THOMPSON | MAJKDOTR0023
 

Technical Specification

Ultra Lightweight Jacket
Packs into Stuff Sack
Grown-on Hood
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Matching Stretch Binding at Hood,Cuffs & Hem
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyamide
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Filling: 90% Down 10% Feather

Fabric Properties
Power Fill 650
 
 
 

DARK GREY

DARK GREY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GRIFFIN | MAJKDOTR0020

Technical Specification

Longer Length
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
Zipped Chest Pocket
2 Zipped Lower Pockets
Inner Knitted Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip
Inner Zip Pocket
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 55% Cotton 45% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 80% Down 20% Feather

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof
Power Fill 600

DARK GREY  BLACK

MULLAN II | MAJKDOTR0022

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Parka Style Jacket
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip-off Hood with 2 Zipped 
Chest Pockets
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
Adjustable Cuffs with Inner Knitted 
Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip
Adjustable Drawcord At Inner Waist
2 Inner Pockets & Inner Pen Holder

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 85% Polyester  
	 15% Cotton PU Membrane 
Lining:	 100% Polyamide
Filling:	 90% Down
	 10% Feather

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams
Power Fill 650 / Thermal Rating -25º

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

MULLAN II | MAJKDOTR0022
 

Technical Specification

Parka Style Jacket
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Zipped Chest Pockets
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
Adjustable Cuffs With Inner Knitted Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip
Adjustable Drawcord At Inner Waist
2 Inner Pockets & Inner Pen Holder
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 85% Polyester 15% Cotton PU Coating
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Filling: 90% Down 10% Feather

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof / Taped Seams
Power Fill 650

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

MULLAN II | MAJKDOTR0022
 

Technical Specification

Parka Style Jacket
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip Off Hood
2 Zipped Chest Pockets
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
Adjustable Cuffs With Inner Knitted Rib Cuff
2 Way Front Zip
Adjustable Drawcord At Inner Waist
2 Inner Pockets & Inner Pen Holder
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 85% Polyester 15% Cotton PU Coating
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Filling: 90% Down 10% Feather

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof / Taped Seams
Power Fill 650

BLACK DARK VINE

GRIFFIN DOWN JACKET
ENOLA KNITTED BEANIE HAT

4342



3-IN-1

FREDERIC 3 IN 1 OUTDOOR JACKET
INSULATED INNER

FREDERIC 3 IN 1 OUTDOOR JACKET
WATERPROOF OUTER

4544



BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FREDERIC | MAJK3ITR0003

Technical Specification

3 in 1 Jacket
Outer Jacket in 3 Layer Fabric
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Lower Zipped Pocket
Hem Drawcord with Adjustment
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Detachable Inner Padded Jacket
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Stretch Binding at Hem & Cuffs
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Outer Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Inner Shell: 100% Polyester
Lining & Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

FREDERIC | MAJK3ITR0003

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
3 in 1 Jacket
Outer Jacket in 3 Layer Fabric
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
2 Lower Zipped Pocket
Hem Drawcord with Adjustment
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Detachable Inner Padded Jacket
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Stretch Binding at Hem & Cuffs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Outer Shell:	 100% Polyester  
	 TPU Membrane
Inner Shell:	 100% Polyester
Lining & Filling:	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACKBLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

LIGHT BROWN

LIGHT BROWN

 

 

 

 

 

 

DONAHUE | MAJKRATR0104
 

Technical Specification

Padded
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
2 Zipped Chest Pockets
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
2 Inner Pockets
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Sherpa Fleece Lining in Hood & Back Panel
Back Hem Vent Detail
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

LIGHT BROWN

LIGHT BROWN

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

MACLEOD | MAJKRATR0124
 

Technical Specification

Padded
Grown-on Hood with Draw Cord Adjuster
Storm Flap with Concealed Snaps
Zipped Chest Pocket
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Inner Patch Pocket
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Shell: 61% Cotton 39% Polyamide
TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

LIGHT BROWN

LIGHT BROWN

 

 

 

 

 

 

DONAHUE | MAJKRATR0104
 

Technical Specification

Padded
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
2 Zipped Chest Pockets
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
2 Inner Pockets
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Sherpa Fleece Lining in Hood & Back Panel
Back Hem Vent Detail
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

BLACK

BLACK

DARK VINE

DARK VINE

LIGHT BROWN

LIGHT BROWN

 

 

 

 

 

 

DONAHUE | MAJKRATR0104
 

Technical Specification

Padded
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
2 Zipped Chest Pockets
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
2 Inner Pockets
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Sherpa Fleece Lining in Hood & Back Panel
Back Hem Vent Detail
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide & 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

LIGHT BROWN

LIGHT BROWN

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

MACLEOD | MAJKRATR0124
 

Technical Specification

Padded
Grown-on Hood with Draw Cord Adjuster
Storm Flap with Concealed Snaps
Zipped Chest Pocket
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Inner Patch Pocket
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Shell: 61% Cotton 39% Polyamide
TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

DARK VINE

CHARCOAL

LIGHT BROWN

BLACK

LIGHT BROWN

DONAHUE | MAJKRATR0104 •

MACLEOD | MAJKRATR0124 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Padded
Longer Length
Adjustable Zip-off Hood
2 Zipped Chest Pockets
2 Double Entry Lower Pockets
2 Inner Pockets
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
Sherpa Fleece Lining in Hood & 
Back Panel
Back Hem Vent Detail

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining:	100% Polyamide 
	 100% Polyester
Filling:	100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Padded
Grown-on Hood with Draw Cord Adjuster
Storm Flap with Concealed Snaps
Zipped Chest Pocket
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Inner Patch Pocket

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 61% Cotton
	 39% Polyamide TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester
Filling: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

3-IN-1

ENOLA KNITTED BEANIE HAT
MACLEOD OUTDOOR JACKET

4746



DONAHUE OUTDOOR JACKET
ROGERS SOFTSHELL TROUSERS

48 49



OSWARM |MAJKRATR0052

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Padded
Zip-off Hood
2 Water Repellent Chest Pockets
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Inner Pocket
Flat Cuffs with Adjustable Cuff Tab

FABRIC COMPOSITION 
Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide 
Filling: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
Taped Seams

DARK FLINT

DARK FLINT

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

OSWARM | MAJKRATR0052

Technical Specification

2 Lower Zip Pockets
Inner Pocket
Flat Cuffs With Adjustable Cuff Tab
2 Water-Repellent Chest Pockets
Flat Cuffs with Tab Adjuster
Padded
Zip-Off Hood
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyamide
Filling: 100% Polyester
 

Fabric Properties
DLX Heat
DLX Membrane
Waterproof: 20000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp

BLACK DARK FLINT

OSWALT | MAJKRAK20009

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Zip-off Hood
2 Water Repellent Chest Pockets
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Inner Pocket
Drawcord at Hem
Underarm Ventilation Zips
Flat Cuff with Adjustable Tab

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell: 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Lining: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 20000mm
Breathable 10000mm
Windproof
Taped Seams

NAVY BLACK

OSWARM OUTDOOR JACKET
ROGERS SOFTSHELL TROUSERS

5150



DURAND | MAJKSSTR0036 •FLANAGAN | MAJKSSTR0043 • •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Recycled Softshell Jacket
Textured Fleece Backing
Adjustable Zip-Off Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Water Repellent Zipped Pockets
Chest Pocket with Water Repellent Zip
Hem Draw Cord with Side Adjuster
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Badge Detail on Sleeve

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 90% Recycled Polyester
	 10% Elastane TPU Membrane
Backing:	100% Recycled Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 15000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Recycled Softshell Jacket
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
Chest Pocket with Water Repellent Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Water Repellent 
Zips
Draw Cord Adjustment at Hem
Adjustable Cuff Tabs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 90% Recycled Polyester
	 10% Elastane TPU Membrane
Backing:	100% Recycled Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 15000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof

BURNT ORANGE

BURNT ORANGE

DARK FLINT

DARK FLINT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DURAND | MAJKSSTR0036

Technical Specification

Recycled Softshell Jacket
Textured Fleece Backing
Adjustable Zip-Off Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Water Repellent Zipped Pockets
Chest Pocket with Water Repellent Zip
Hem Draw Cord with Side Adjuster
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Badge Detail on Sleeve
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 90% Recycled Polyester 10% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 15000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
 

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

NAVY

NAVY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLANAGAN | MAJKSSTR0043
 

Technical Specification

Recycled Softshell Jacket
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
Chest Pocket with Water Repellent Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Draw Cord Adjustment at Hem
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 90% Recycled Polyester 10% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 15000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
 

BURNT ORANGE

BURNT ORANGE

DARK FLINT

DARK FLINT

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DURAND | MAJKSSTR0036

Technical Specification

Recycled Softshell Jacket
Textured Fleece Backing
Adjustable Zip-Off Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
2 Water Repellent Zipped Pockets
Chest Pocket with Water Repellent Zip
Hem Draw Cord with Side Adjuster
Adjustable Cuff Tab
Badge Detail on Sleeve
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 90% Recycled Polyester 10% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof 15000mm
Breathable 10000mvp
Windproof
 

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

NAVY

NAVY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLANAGAN | MAJKSSTR0043
 

Technical Specification

Recycled Softshell Jacket
Adjustable Grown-on Hood
Water Repellent Centre Front Zip
Chest Pocket with Water Repellent Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Water Repellent Zips
Draw Cord Adjustment at Hem
Adjustable Cuff Tabs
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 90% Recycled Polyester 10% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Backing: 100% Recycled Polyester

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 15000mm
Breathable: 10000mvp
Windproof
 

BURNT ORANGECHARCOAL DARK FLINTNAVY

HOLLOWAY | MABTTRM20004

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Flat Waist with Velcro Side Adjusters
Front Fly Opening
2 Welded Waterproof Zip Pockets
Articulated Knee Darts
Reinforced Ankle Patches
Zipped Side Vent with Gusset
D Ring at Waist

FABRIC COMPOSITION
100% Polyester TPU Membrane 

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof

BLACK

DURAND DLX ECO SOFTSHELL JACKET
ROGERS SOFTSHELL TROUSERS

BLACK

BLACK

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ROGERS | MABTTRTR0031
 

Technical Specification

Waistband with Button Fastening
and Elasticated Side Panels
Front Fly Opening
2 Water-Repellent Zip Pockets
Articulated Knee Darts
Reinforced Ankle Patches
Ankle Vents
with Water-Repellent Zips
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Woven
Shell: 92% Polyester 8% Elastane
TPU Membrane
Shell 2: 85% 15% Elastane

Fabric Properties
Waterproof: 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp
Windproof
 

BLACK

ROGERS | MABTTRTR0031

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Waistband with Button Fastening & 
Elasticated Side Panels
Front Fly Opening
2 Water Repellent Zip Pockets
Articulated Knee Darts
Reinforced Ankle Patches
Ankle Vents with Water Repellent Zips

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 92% Polyester
	 8% Elastane TPU Membrane
Lining:	100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp
Windproof
DLX Stretch

5352



FLANAGAN DLX ECO SOFTSHELL JACKET
ROGERS SOFTSHELL TROUSERS

5554



TRAVIS | MATOLSTR0044

BOYLE | MAFLFLTR0118 •

GORDON | MAFLFLTR0116 •

EASTON | MAFLFLTR0117 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Full Front Zip with  
Contrast Stripe Detail
Inner Zip Facing
Chest Pocket with Concealed Zip 
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Deep Cuff with Thumbhole
Badge Detail on Sleeve

FABRIC COMPOSITION
76% Polyester 
17% Rayon 
7% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Quick Dry
Wicking

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Marl Ribbed Fabric
with Bonded Fleece Backing
Stand Collar with Taslan Trim
Full Front Zip Fastening
Zip Chest Pocket in Taslan Fabric
2 Lower Zip Pockets with Taslan Welts
Adjustable Drawcord at Hem

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyamide

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Midweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Printed Sherpa Fleece
with Bonded Fleece Backing
Taslan Panels
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zip Chest Pocket in Taslan Fabric
Stretch Binding at Hem and Cuffs

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyamide

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Bonded Grid Fleece with Contrast 
Backing
Contrast Full Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Contrast Zips
Adjustable Draw Cord at Hem

FABRIC COMPOSITION
94% Polyester 
6% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat

CHARCOAL MARL

CHARCOAL MARL

MOSS MARL

MOSS MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOYLE | MAFLFLTR0118
 

Technical Specification

Marl Ribbed Fabric
with Bonded Fleece Backing
Stand Collar with Taslan Trim
Full Front Zip Fastening
Zip Chest Pocket in Taslan Fabric
2 Lower Zip Pockets with Taslan Welts
Adjustable Drawcord at Hem
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyamide
 

Fabric Properties
Midweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

CAMO

CAMO

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GORDON | MAFLFLTR0116
 

Technical Specification

Printed Sherpa Fleece
with Bonded Fleece Backing
Taslan Panels
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zip Chest Pocket in Taslan Fabric
Stretch Binding at Hem and Cuffs
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyamide
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

BLACK

BLACK

NAVY

NAVY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EASTON | MAFLFLTR0117
 

Technical Specification

Bonded Grid Fleece with Contrast Backing
Contrast Full Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Contrast Zips
Adjustable Draw Cord at Hem
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
94% Polyester 6% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

CHARCOAL MARL

CHARCOAL MARL

MOSS MARL

MOSS MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BOYLE | MAFLFLTR0118
 

Technical Specification

Marl Ribbed Fabric
with Bonded Fleece Backing
Stand Collar with Taslan Trim
Full Front Zip Fastening
Zip Chest Pocket in Taslan Fabric
2 Lower Zip Pockets with Taslan Welts
Adjustable Drawcord at Hem
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyamide
 

Fabric Properties
Midweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

CAMO

CAMO

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GORDON | MAFLFLTR0116
 

Technical Specification

Printed Sherpa Fleece
with Bonded Fleece Backing
Taslan Panels
2 Lower Zip Pockets
Zip Chest Pocket in Taslan Fabric
Stretch Binding at Hem and Cuffs
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 100% Polyester
Shell 2: 100% Polyamide
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

BLACK

BLACK

NAVY

NAVY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

EASTON | MAFLFLTR0117
 

Technical Specification

Bonded Grid Fleece with Contrast Backing
Contrast Full Front Zip
2 Lower Pockets with Contrast Zips
Adjustable Draw Cord at Hem
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
94% Polyester 6% Elastane
 
 

Fabric Properties
Heavyweight Fleece
Warm & Comfortable
Captive Body Heat
 

BLACK

CHARCOAL MARL

CAMO

BLACKMOSS MARL NAVY

ENOLA KNITTED BEANIE HAT
GORDON SHERPA FLEECE
ROGERS SOFTSHELL TROUSERS

5756



CHARLIE | MATOLSTR0045 •

LAWRIE | MATOLSTR0068 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeve
Mesh Side Panels for Ventilation

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1: 	76% Polyester 
	 5% Lyocell 
	 6% Elastane
Shell 2: 	85%
	 15% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Antibacterial
Quick Dry

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
1/2 Zip Neck
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Contrast Panels on  
Chest, Shoulder & Collar

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1:	 88% Polyester 
	 12% Elastane
Shell 2:	 79% Polyamide  
	 12% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
Wicking

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

INDIGO MARL

INDIGO MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHARLIE | MATOLSTR0045
 

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
Mesh Side Panels for Ventilation
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 79% Polyester
15% Lyocell 6% Elastane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

CHARCOAL MARL

CHARCOAL MARL

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAWRIE | MATOLSTR0068
 

Technical Specification

1/2 Zip Neck
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Contrast Panels on Chest, Shoulder & Collar
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 88% Polyester 12% Elastane
Shell 2: 79% Polyamide 12% Elastane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
Wicking
 

PINE GROVE 
MARL

PINE GROVE 
MARL

INDIGO 
MARL

NAVY 
MARL

DARK GREY 
MARL

CHARCOAL 
MARL

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

INDIGO MARL

INDIGO MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHARLIE | MATOLSTR0045
 

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
Mesh Side Panels for Ventilation
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 79% Polyester
15% Lyocell 6% Elastane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

CHARCOAL MARL

CHARCOAL MARL

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

 

 
 

 

 

 

LAWRIE | MATOLSTR0068
 

Technical Specification

1/2 Zip Neck
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Contrast Panels on Chest, Shoulder & Collar
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 88% Polyester 12% Elastane
Shell 2: 79% Polyamide 12% Elastane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
Wicking
 

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

INDIGO MARL

INDIGO MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

CHARLIE | MATOLSTR0045
 

Technical Specification

Long Sleeve T-Shirt
Round Neck
Raglan Sleeves
Mesh Side Panels for Ventilation
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 79% Polyester
15% Lyocell 6% Elastane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

CHARCOAL MARL

CHARCOAL MARL

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

PINE GROVE MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAWRIE | MATOLSTR0068
 

Technical Specification

1/2 Zip Neck
2 Lower Zipped Pockets
Contrast Panels on Chest, Shoulder & Collar
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
Shell 1: 88% Polyester 12% Elastane
Shell 2: 79% Polyamide 12% Elastane
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
Wicking
 

CONALL | MATOTSTR0156

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Short Sleeves
Round Neck
Reflective Printed Logo

FABRIC COMPOSITION
58% Polyamide
29% Polyester 
13% Elastane 

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Antibacterial
Quick Dry

BURNT ORANGE 
MARL

BURNT ORANGE 
MARL

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONALL | MATOTSTR0156
 

Technical Specification

Short Sleeves
Round Neck
Reflective Printed Logo
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
80% Polyamide 13% Elastane
7% Polyester
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

BURNT ORANGE 
MARL

NAVY MARL

DARK GREY 
MARL

BURNT ORANGE 
MARL

BURNT ORANGE 
MARL

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONALL | MATOTSTR0156
 

Technical Specification

Short Sleeves
Round Neck
Reflective Printed Logo
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
80% Polyamide 13% Elastane
7% Polyester
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

BURNT ORANGE 
MARL

BURNT ORANGE 
MARL

DARK GREY MARL

DARK GREY MARL

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

CONALL | MATOTSTR0156
 

Technical Specification

Short Sleeves
Round Neck
Reflective Printed Logo
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
80% Polyamide 13% Elastane
7% Polyester
 

Fabric Properties
Antibacterial
Quick Dry
 
 

DAVID | MATOLSTR0052

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Overhead Hooded Top
Grown-on Hood with  
Drawcord Adjuster
2 Pockets
Ribbed Hem & Cuff

FABRIC COMPOSITION
61% Polyester 
31% Viscose 
8% Elastane

BLACK
BLACK

GREY MARL
GREY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAVID | MATOLSTR0052

Technical Specification

Overhead Hooded Top
Grown-on Hood with Drawcord Adjuster
2 Pockets
Ribbed Hem & Cuff
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
64% Polyester 29% Cotton 7% Elastane
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BLACK
BLACK

GREY MARL
GREY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DAVID | MATOLSTR0052

Technical Specification

Overhead Hooded Top
Grown-on Hood with Drawcord Adjuster
2 Pockets
Ribbed Hem & Cuff
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
64% Polyester 29% Cotton 7% Elastane
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

BLACK GREY MARL

LAWRIE ACTIVE TOP
ROGERS SOFTSHELL TROUSERS
TWINPEAK 45L RUCKSACK

5958



WEXLER | MABLTPN20002

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Long Sleeve
Round Neck
Flat Seams for Comfort
Branded Boxed Packaging

FABRIC COMPOSITION
100% Merino Wool

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Natural Wicking
Antibacterial Properties

10
0%

 M
ER

IN
O

DARK GREY MARL

FITCHNER | MABLBTN20001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Draw Cord at Waist
Flat Seams for Comfort
Branded Boxed Packaging

FABRIC COMPOSITION 
100% Merino Wool

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Natural Wicking
Antibacterial Properties

10
0%

 M
ER

INO

DARK GREY MARL

DEMIAN | UABLSETR0002

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Round Neck Raglan Sleeve Top
Elasticated Waist Bottoms
Embroidery Logos
Flat Seams for comfort
Branded Boxed Packaging

FABRIC COMPOSITION
55% Merino Wool 
45% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Natural Wicking
Antibacterial Properties

NAVY MARL

NAVY MARL

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DEMIAN | UABLSETR0002

Technical Specification

Branded Boxed Packaging
Round Neck Raglan Sleeve Top
 
Elasticated Waist Bottoms
Embroidery Logos
Flat Seams for comfort
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
55% Merino Wool 45% Polyester
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

NAVY MARL

61

NATURALLY
ANTIBACTERIAL

HIGHLY
BREATHABLE

TEMPERATURE
CONTROL

MOISTURE
WICKING

CREW
NECK

DEMIAN
MERINO WOOL 
UNISEX BASE LAYER SET



ENOLA | UAHSHATR0043 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unisex Hat
Fleece Lined
Cuffed Edge
DLX Rubber Badge

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Outer: 100% Merino Wool
Lining: 100% Polyester Anti Pil Fleece

BAJA BLUE

BAJA BLUE

BLACK

BLACK

RED

RED

.

.

.

.

.

.

ENOLA | UAHSHATR0043

Unisex Dlx Hat

Fleece Lined

Cuff

Dlx Badge

.

.

.

.

.

.

Outer: 100% Merino Wool Lining: 100% Polyester Anti Pil Fleece

.

.

.

Dlx Merino

.

.

.

Technical Specification Fabric Composition

Fabric Properties

.

.

BAJA BLUE

BAJA BLUE

BLACK

BLACK

RED

RED

.

.

.

.

.

.

ENOLA | UAHSHATR0043

Unisex Dlx Hat

Fleece Lined

Cuff

Dlx Badge

.

.

.

.

.

.

Outer: 100% Merino Wool Lining: 100% Polyester Anti Pil Fleece

.

.

.

Dlx Merino

.

.

.

Technical Specification Fabric Composition

Fabric Properties

.

.

RED BLACK

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
12	 TOTAL 12

CHAR | UAHSHAE20002

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unisex Performance Cap
Moulded Peak
Adjustable Strap

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell: 100% Polyamide PU Lamination
Lining: 100% Polyester 

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp

BLACK

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
12	 TOTAL 12

CHAR WATERPROOF CAP
DEIMOS 28L RUCKSACK
GISELA ACTIVE TOP
KESSELL ATHLETIC LEGGINGS

6362



ASUKA | UAHSSCK20002 NAOKI | UAGLGLK20003

KAMEN | UAHSHATR0050 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unisex 

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Knitted
100% Merino Wool

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Ultra Soft
Natural 
Antibacterial Properties

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unisex Glove

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Knitted
100% Merino Wool

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Ultra Soft
Natural Wicking
Antibacterial Properties

Sizes Available
S/M - L/XL

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unisex Balaclava
Multifunctional Hinged Design
Strategic Ventilation Panels

FABRIC COMPOSITION
93% Polyester
7% Elastane

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Breathable
Captive Body Heat
Reflective Printed DLX Logo

BLACK

BLACK

BLACK

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
12	 TOTAL 12

SOLID	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
12	 TOTAL 12

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
12	 TOTAL 12

TURPIN X | UAHSSCN20001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Dual Ventilation Neck Tube
2 Sizes of Mesh at Mouth Area
Multifunctional Head or Neck Wear
Breathable Wicking Fabric 
High Quality Display Card

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Knitted
48% Polyamide
45% Polypropylene
7% Elastane

BLACK

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
12	 TOTAL 12

KAMEN HINGED BALACLAVA
FANNAR GOGGLES
CORMICK SKI JACKET

6564



SENGLA | FAGLGLTR0014THOREN | UAGLMTTR0003 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
High Performance Glove
Contrast Panels
Nose Wipe on Thumb
Goggle Wipe
Leather Finger Tips
Leather Palm Fabric
Adjustable Wrist Strap
Drawcord & Toggle Adjuster
Reflective Piping

FABRIC COMPOSITION 
Shell:	 100% Polyester
Palm:	 100% Leather
Lining:	 100% Polyester
Insulation:	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp

Sizes Available:
S - XL

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
High Performance Mitten
Leather Palm
Lightly Padded
Adjustable Wrist
Nose Wipe
Glove Retainer

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester
Palm:	 100% Goatskin Leather
Lining:	100% Polyester
Filling:	100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp

Sizes Available:
XS - XL

BLACK
GREY MARL

BLACK

SOLID	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
3	 TOTAL 3

SOLID	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
3	 TOTAL 3

EDONIA | UAGLGLTR0026

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
High Performance Glove
Adjustable Wrist Strap
Toggle Adjuster
Nose Wipe
Clasp Fastener
Zip Pocket
Leather Palm
Leather Fingertips

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Main: 	 100% Polyester  
Palm:	 100% Leather  
Insulation:	 100% Polyester
Lining:	 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Fabric Properties
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable 5000mvp

Sizes Available:
XS - XL

BLACK

SOLID	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
3	 TOTAL 3

EDONIA SKI GLOVES 

LINDLEY | MAGLGLTR0005 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
High Performance Glove
Lightly Padded
Adjustable Wrist Strap 
Toggle Adjuster
Nose Wipe
Zip pocket
Clasp Fastener
Inner Glove

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Palm:	 100% PU
Lining:	97% Polyester
	 3% Elastane
Filling:	100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp

Sizes Available
XS-XL

SOLID	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
3	 TOTAL 3

BLACK

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Snowsport Glove
Lightly Padded
Adjustable Velcro Wrist 
Glove Retainer
Nose Wipe
Leather Palm
Clasp Fastener

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester TPU Membrane
Palm:	 100% Leather
Lining:	100% Polyester
Filling:	100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof 10000mm
Breathable: 5000mvp

Sizes Available
XS - XLSOLID	 SOLID

SIZE	 COLOUR
3	 TOTAL 3

SIDNEY | UAGLGLTR0014

BLACK

THOREN HIGH PERFORMANCE MITT
FANNAR SKI GOGGLE
CORMICK SKI JACKET

6766



RENKO | UAACHEM20001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Quick Release Buckle 
Goggle Retainer
Removable Ear Pads
2X Adjustable Ventilation System
Precision/adjustable Fit
Safety Standards - CE  
Conforms to EN 1077 
Class B

MATERIAL COMPOSITION
ABS + PC Shell�/EPS Core Foam

SIZE RANGE
M	= 54cm - 58cm
�L	 = 58cm - 61cm

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK
BLACK VENTS

RUSSO | UAACHETR0001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Snow Sport Helmet
Quick Release Buckle
Goggle Retainer
Removable Ear Pads
Ventilation System
Precision / Adjustable Fit
Safety Standards - CE
Conforms to EN 1077 
Class B

MATERIAL COMPOSITION
XS & S - PC Shell/EPS Core Foam
M & L - ABS Shell/EPS Core Foam

SIZE RANGE
XS	= 48cm - 52cm
S	 = 52cm - 54cm
M	 = 54cm - 58cm
L	 = 58cm - 61cm

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK

WHITE

RUSSO ALPINE HELMET
ELBA SKI GOGGLE
BERGET SKI JACKET
SENGLA SKI GLOVE

HARK | UAACHETR0002 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Snow Sport Helmet
Quick Release Buckle
Goggle Retainer
Removable Ear Pads
Ventilation System
Precision / Adjustable Fit
Safety Standards - CE
Conforms to EN 1077 
Class B

MATERIAL COMPOSITION
PC Shell/EPS Core Foam

SIZE RANGE
XS	= 48cm - 52cm
S	 = 52cm - 56cm
M	= 55cm - 58cm
L	 = 58cm - 61cm

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK

ORANGE

6968



BOND | UUACEYL20001

FANNAR | UAACEYTR0013

ELBA | UUACEYM20001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Mirrored Dual Lens Goggle
UV 400nm Protection
Antifog Coating & Strategic 
Ventilation
Face Fitting Foam
Silicon Grip Lines along Inner Strap
Adjustable Headband
Category 3

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Cylindrical Frame
Glasses Compatible
Dual Lens
UV 400nm Protection
Antifog Coating
Strategic Ventilation
2 Layer Face Fitting Foam
Silicon Grip Lines On Adjustable Head Band
Category 2

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Iridescent Mirrored Dual Lens Goggle
UV 400nm Protection
Antifog Coating & Strategic 
Ventilation
Face Fitting Foam
Silicon Grip Lines along Inner Strap
Adjustable Headband
Category 2

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
6	 TOTAL 6

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
6	 TOTAL 6

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
6	 TOTAL 6

UV
PROTECTION

UV
PROTECTION

UV
PROTECTION

7170

FANNAR SKI GOGGLE



VANTE | UAACBATR0049 • VEXIS | UAACBATR0050 • 

LANGAVAT | UUACMITR0310 • 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
25L Laptop Backpack
3D Embossed Logo
2 Front Zip Pockets
Water Bottle Holders
Padded Carry Handle
Tightening Straps
Laptop Sleeve
Internal Organiser
Padded Back & Shoulders
Luggage Strap
Secure Back Zip Pocket

FABRIC COMPOSITION
SHELL 1: 40% POLYESTER
	 60% PVC
SHELL 2: 85% POLYESTER
	 15% PU
LINING: 100% POLYESTER
FILLING: 100% POLYETHYLENE

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Tote Bag
Zipped Main Compartment
Front Pocket
Internal Sleeve Pocket
Daisy Chains
Tightening Straps
Luggage Strap
Water Bottle Pockets

FABRIC COMPOSITION
SHELL:	 100% POLYESTER 
	 PU COATING
LINING:	 100% POLYESTER

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
600ml Insulated Flask
Carry Handle
Screw Lid
Laser Branded Logo

FABRIC COMPOSITION
304 Stainless Steel Inner
201 Stainless Steel Outer
Powder Coated

BLACKBLACK

BLACK

ONE	 SOLID
SIZE	 COLOUR
4	 TOTAL 4

VEXIS UTILITY TOTE BAG
LANGAVAT THERMAL BOTTLE
ANNELIESE ACTIVE TOP

7372



EREDINE | UAACBATR0025

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
26L Waterproof Fabric Rucksack
Padded Back and Shoulder Straps
Bungee Cord Storage
Zipped Mesh Pocket
Rolltop Opening
Adjustable Sternum Strap
Daisy Chain
Mesh Side Pocket

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1: 100% Polyester PVC Coating
Shell 2: 100% Polyester PVC Coating
Shell 3: 100% PVC
Filling: 100% Polyester

FABRIC PROPERTIES 
Waterproof 50000mm

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

YELLOW
BLACK

FABRIC

TWINPEAK | UAACBAL10001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
45 Litre DLX Rucksack
Airflow System
Trekking Pole/Ice Axe Loops
Hydration Pack Access
1500mm Waterproof Rain Cover

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1-2:	100% Polyester PU Coating
Shell 3-4:	100% Polyester
Lining:	 100% Polyester
Filling:	 100% Polyester

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

FLINT
CARROT

VOLMOS | UAACBATR0044 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Expandable Travel Rucksack
20L + 15L Expanded 
3 Front Zipped Pockets 
Laptop Compartment
USB Port
Suitcase Strap
Secret Zipped Pocket
Carry Handle
Internal Organiser Sections
�Elastic Side Pocket
Sternum Strap

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell:	 100% Polyester PVC Coating 
Lining:	 100% Polyester �PU Coating
Filling 1:	100% Polyester
Filling 2:	100% Polyethylene

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK

DEIMOS | UUACBAG20003

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
28 Litre DLX Backpack
Waterproof Zip Pocket
Airflow System
Carry Handle
Hydration Pack Access
Trekking Pole & Ice Axe Loops
1500mm Waterproof Rain Cover

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Shell 1: 	 100% Polyester PA Coating
Shell 2 & 3:	100% Polyester
Lining: 	 100% Polyester PU Coating
Filling 1: 	 100% Polyethylene
Filling 2: 	 100% Ethylene Vinyl 		
	 Acetate Copolymer

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK X

TWINPEAK 45L RUCKSACK

7574



ICY | UASOSKTR0001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unisex Ski Socks
Long Length
Comfort Fit with Ribbed Cuff
Extra cushioning
Wool & Silk Blend

FABRIC COMPOSITION
37%	 Wool
35%	 Polyester
20%	 Polyamide
6%	 Silk
1%	 Elastane
1%	 Elastodiene

BLACK 
STORM BLUE CHARCOAL

INDIGO 
TONE

GREENSEA

UK	 [M] 3-6	 SOLID
EURO	 37 - 41	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [L] 7-11	 SOLID
EURO	 41 - 45	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

GREENSEA

GREENSEA

INDIGO TONE

INDIGO TONE

 

   

BRADY | UASOWATR0030

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

GREENSEA

GREENSEA

INDIGO TONE

INDIGO TONE

 

   

BRADY | UASOWATR0030

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

CHARCOAL

CHARCOAL

GREENSEA

GREENSEA

INDIGO TONE

INDIGO TONE

 

   

BRADY | UASOWATR0030

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 

ANSELM | UASOSKTR0003 • BRADY | UASOWATR0030 •

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Unisex Ski Socks
Comfort Fit
Ribbed Cuff
Merino Wool Blend
Ankle & Arch Support
Extra Cushioning

FABRIC COMPOSITION
55% Polyamide 
21% Acrylic 
20% Merino Wool
3% Elastodiene 
1% Elastane

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Bamboo Trekking Socks
Natural Comfort
Soft Inside
Moisture & Odour Control
Warm & Breathable
Reinforced Heel, Toe & Sole
Antibacterial

FABRIC COMPOSITION
72% Viscose from Bamboo
28% Polyamide

BLACK

UK	 [M] 3-6	 SOLID
EURO	 36 - 39	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [L] 7-11	 SOLID
EURO	 41 - 45	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [L] 7-11	 ASSORTED
EURO	 41 - 45	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [M] 3-6	 ASSORTED
EURO	 36 - 39	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

VISCOSE FROM BAMBOO

Brady

AMPHIBIAN | UASOWAN20001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Moisture Wicking
Waterproof Lining
Mid-Length Anatomical Fit

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Outer: 	90%	 Polyamide
	 10%	 Elastane
Inner: 	 53%	 Cotton
	 45%	 Polyester
	 2%	 Elastane

BLACK

UK	 [S] 3-5	 SOLID
EURO	 35.5-38	COLOUR
	 6	 TOTAL 6

UK	 [M] 5-7	SOLID
EURO	 38 - 40	 COLOUR
	 6	 TOTAL 6

UK	 [L] 7-9	 SOLID
EURO	 40 - 43	 COLOUR
	 6	 TOTAL 6

UK	 [XL] 9-11	SOLID
EURO	 43-46	 COLOUR
	 6	 TOTAL 6

SPRINGING | FASOWAM30001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Heavy Anti-Blister Trekking Socks
Tactel® Inner Lining

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Outer: 	79%	 Merino Wool
	 13% 	 Polyamide
	 6% 	 Polyester
	 2% 	 Elastodiene
Lining:	100% 	Polyamide

GREY MARL
CERISE

UK	 [M] 3-6	 SOLID
EURO	 36 - 39	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [L] 6-9	 SOLID
EURO	 39 - 42	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

STROLLING | MASOWAM30001DVANDER | UASOCATR0025

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Heavy Anti-Blister Trekking Socks
Tactel® Inner Lining

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Outer: 	79%	 Merino Wool
	 13% 	 Polyamide
	 6% 	 Polyester
	 2% 	 Elastodiene
Lining:	100% 	Polyamide

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Merino Wool Trekking Socks
Mid-Length
Moisture Control
Breathable
Arch Support
Cushioned Heel Toe and Sole

FABRIC COMPOSITION
58% Merino Wool
26% Polyamide
14% Polyester
2% Elastane

BLACK/DARK GREY

BLACK/DARK GREY

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DVANDER | UASOCATR0025

Technical Specification

Merino Wool Trekking Socks
Mid-Length
Moisture Control
Breathable
Arch Support
Cushioned Heel Toe and Sole
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fabric Composition

Knitted
74%Merino Wool 19%Polyamide 7%Elastane
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

GREY MARL
FLINT

BLACK / DARK GREY

UK	 [M] 4-7	 SOLID
EURO	 37 - 41	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [L] 7-11	 SOLID
EURO	 41 - 45	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [L] 7-11	 ASSORTED
EURO	 41 - 45	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

UK	 [M] 3-6	 ASSORTED
EURO	 36 - 39	 COLOUR
	 12	 TOTAL 12

X2

BRADY TREKKING SOCK

7776



LAYLA | FAFOBOTR0025

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Walking Boot
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane
Reflective Grosgrain Details
Gusseted Tongue
Cushioned Collar
Moulded Footbed
Phylon Midsole
Durable Traction Outsole

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: PU / Textile
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Phylon / Rubbe

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

SAGE

BLACK

ZINDZI II TRAINER

RAYNA |FAFOTNTR0013

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Trainer
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane 
Protective Textile Upper 
Cushioned Collar
Moulded Footbed
Durable Traction Outsole 

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU 
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Phylon with Rubber Inserts 

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK

FEMALE	 YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
EURO	 36	37	38	 39	40	41

ARLINGTON II | FAFOTEO30001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Lightweight Mid Cut
Softshell Upper
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane
Gusseted Tongue
Protective and Durable Toe Guard
Ankle Supportive Cushioned Collar 
and Tongue
Cushioned Footbed

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Vibram -
Moulded EVA / Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

CHARCOAL
FUCHSIA

FEMALE	 YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9
EURO	 36	37	38	 39	40	41	 42

FEMALE	 YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9
EURO	 36	37	38	 39	40	41	 42

ROISIN | FAFOTETR0006 RIONA | FAFOTETR0007 

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Lightweight Low Cut
Softshell Upper
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane
Gusseted Tongue
Protective All-round Mudguard
Cushioned Collar and Tongue
Moulded Footbed

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Vibram - Moulded EVA / 
Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Lightweight Mid Cut
Softshell Upper
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane
Gusseted Tongue
Protective All-round Mudguard
Cushioned Collar and Tongue
Moulded Footbed

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Vibram - Moulded EVA / 
Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK
HOLLYHOCK

BLACK
HOLLYHOCK

FEMALE	 YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
EURO	 36	37	38	 39	40	41

FEMALE	 YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
EURO	 36	37	38	 39	40	41

FEMALE	 YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
EURO	 36	37	38	 39	40	41

ZINDZI II | FAFOTNTR0016

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Walking Trainer
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane
Protective Textile Upper
Gusseted Tongue
Cushioned Collar
Moulded Footbed
Durable Traction Outsole

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU / TPU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Phylon / RB

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

PHYLON PHYLON

PHYLON

PHYLON

PHYLONPHYLON

GREY SEAFOAM

BLACK

BLACK

GREY

SEAFOAM

ZINDZI II | FAFOTNTR0016

MALE
SIZES

UK
EURO
US

6
40
7

7
41
8

8
42
9

9
43
10

10
44
11

11
45
12

12
46
13

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Walking TrainerWaterproof and Breathable Membrane

Protective Textile UpperGusseted TongueCushioned CollarMoulded FootbedPhylon MidsoleDurable Traction Outsole

FABRIC COMPOSITIONUpper: Textile / PU / TPULining: TextileOutsole: Phylon / RB
FABRIC PROPERTIESWaterproofBreathable

NEW

SEAFOAM

BLACK

GREY

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

WATERPROOF

FEMALE
SIZES

UK
EURO
US

3
36
5

4
37
6

5
38
7

6
39
8

7
40
9

8
41
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BLACK

GREY

SEAFOAM

ZINDZI II | FAFOTNTR0016

MALE
SIZES

UK
EURO
US

6
40
7

7
41
8

8
42
9

9
43
10

10
44
11

11
45
12

12
46
13

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Walking TrainerWaterproof and Breathable Membrane

Protective Textile UpperGusseted TongueCushioned CollarMoulded FootbedPhylon MidsoleDurable Traction Outsole

FABRIC COMPOSITIONUpper: Textile / PU / TPULining: TextileOutsole: Phylon / RB
FABRIC PROPERTIESWaterproofBreathable

NEW

SEAFOAM

BLACK

GREY

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

WATERPROOF

FEMALE
SIZES

UK
EURO
US
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ZINDZI II | FAFOTNTR0016

MALE
SIZES

UK
EURO
US

6
40
7

7
41
8

8
42
9

9
43
10

10
44
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11
45
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12
46
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Walking TrainerWaterproof and Breathable Membrane

Protective Textile UpperGusseted TongueCushioned CollarMoulded FootbedPhylon MidsoleDurable Traction Outsole

FABRIC COMPOSITIONUpper: Textile / PU / TPULining: TextileOutsole: Phylon / RB
FABRIC PROPERTIESWaterproofBreathable

NEW

SEAFOAM

BLACK

GREY

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

WATERPROOF
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KEYBOARD II | MAFOTEO30001 RHYTHMIC II | MAFOTEO30002 MAGELLAN | MAFOTEK20001

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Lightweight Low Cut
Softshell Upper
Waterproof and Breathable Membrane
Gusseted Tongue
Protective and Durable Toe Guard
Ankle Supportive Cushioned Collar and 
Tongue
Cushioned Footbed

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Vibram - 
Moulded EVA /Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Lightweight Mid Cut
Softshell Upper
Waterproof and Breathable Membrane
Gusseted Tongue
Protective and Durable Toe Guard
Ankle Supportive Cushioned Collar and 
Tongue
Cushioned Footbed

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Vibram - 
Moulded EVA /Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Lightweight Low Cut
Softshell Upper
Waterproof and Breathable Membrane
Gusseted Tongue
Protective and Durable All-round 
Mudguard
Ankle Supportive Cushioned Collar 
and Tongue
Cushioned Footbed

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile/ PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Vibram - 
Moulded EVA / Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK
BLUE

BLACK BLACK
BLUE

MALE	YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	11	12
EURO	 40	41	42	43	44	45	46

MALE	YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	11	12
EURO	 40	41	42	43	44	45	46

MALE	YOUTH	 ADULT
UK	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	11	12
EURO	 40	41	42	43	44	45	46

ELIAS |MAFOTNTR0018

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Trainer
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane 
Protective Textile Upper 
Cushioned Collar
Moulded Footbed
Durable Traction Outsole 

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU 
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Phylon with Rubber Inserts 

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK

JOHNNY WALKING BOOT

RENTON | MAFOTEK20002

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Lightweight Mid Cut
Softshell Upper
Waterproof and Breathable Membrane
Gusseted Tongue
Protective and Durable All-round Mudguard
Ankle Supportive Cushioned Collar  
and Tongue
Cushioned Footbed

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile/ PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Vibram - 
Moulded EVA / Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK

MALE	YOUTH	ADULT
UK	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	11	12	13
EURO	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47

MALE	YOUTH	ADULT
UK	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	11	12	13
EURO	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47

MALE	YOUTH	ADULT
UK	 6	 7	 8	 9	 10	11	12	13
EURO	40	41	42	43	44	45	46	47

PHYLON

PHYLONPHYLONPHYLON
PHYLON

BLACK

JOHNNY | MAFOBOTR0034

MALE
SIZES

UK
EURO
US

6
40
7

7
41
8

8
42
9

9
43
10

10
44
11

11
45
12

12
46
13

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Walking Boot
Waterproof and Breathable Membrane
Reflective Grosgrain Details
Gusseted Tongue
Cushioned Collar
Moulded Footbed
Phylon Midsole
Durable Traction Outsole

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: Textile / PU
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Phylon / RB

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

NEW

BLACK

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

WATERPROOF

MALE
SIZES

UK
EURO
US

6
40
7

7
41
8

8
42
9

9
43
10

10
44
11

11
45
12

12
46
13

JOHNNY | MAFOBOTR0034

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
DLX Walking Boot
Waterproof and Breathable 
Membrane
Reflective Grosgrain Details
Gusseted Tongue
Cushioned Collar
Moulded Footbed
Phylon Midsole
Durable Traction Outsole

FABRIC COMPOSITION
Upper: PU / Textile
Lining: Textile
Outsole: Phylon / Rubber

FABRIC PROPERTIES
Waterproof
Breathable

AVAILABLE IN EACHES

BLACK

PHYLON

8180



DEIMOS 28L RUCKSACK
TWINPEAK 45L RUCKSACK

8382
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